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The information and documentation included in this package was gathered from 

assumed reliable sources, but should not be relied upon without further 

independent investigation and verification by the Buyer. 



Picture Perfect Lake Views!

UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS! This awesome 3 bed/3 bath home is perched perfectly to take in views of
Quamichan Lake and mountains. Entering, you'll find an inviting open concept main floor with vaulted
ceilings & large windows for loads of natural light. The kitchen has oodles of cupboards & counterspace, & a
walk-in pantry. Dine overlooking the amazing views, & then enjoy the beautiful stone fireplace in your
spacious living room. Sliders lead out to the huge deck, perfect for summer bbqs & quiet evenings with your
chosen beverage. This floor also has a spacious master suite with walk-in closet & 4pc ensuite, 2nd
bedroom, 2pc bath, & the laundry. Downstairs, there is suite potential (zoning allows for secondary suite,
buyer to verify with N Cowichan) with an enormous family room with stone fireplace & wet bar, 3rd
bedroom, & 4pc bath . Another covered deck offers more outdoor space. An over-sized double garage with
excess parking finishes the home! Call your agent today!

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

East Duncan
3
3
10018.8
2628

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

2003
5206
2022
909965

6069 Chippewa Rd

$899,000

Dan Johnson*
Pemberton Holmes - Duncan

(250) 746-8123
wrkn4you@gmail .com

www.DuncanBCRealEstate.ca

Duncan, V9L 2W1

23 Queens Road



Bldg Warr:

Dishwasher, F/S/W/D

MLS®:

Status: Active

Sub Type:
 2

List Price:

Orig Price:

Pend Date:

Strata Fee:

UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS! This awesome 3 
bed/3 bath home is perched perfectly to take 
in views of Quamichan Lake and mountains. 
Entering, you'll find an inviting open concept 
main floor with vaulted ceilings & large 
windows for loads of natural light. The 
kitchen has oodles of cupboards & 
counterspace, & a walk-in pantry. Dine 
overlooking the amazing views, & then enjoy 
the beautiful stone fireplace in your spacious 
living room. Sliders lead out to the huge 
deck, perfect for summer bbqs & quiet 
evenings with your chosen beverage. This 
floor also has a spacious master suite with 
walk-in closet & 4pc ensuite, 2nd bedroom, 
2pc bath, & the laundry. Downstairs, there is 
suite potential (zoning allows for secondary 
suite, buyer to verify with N Cowichan) with 
an enormous family room with stone 
fireplace & wet bar, 3rd bedroom, & 4pc bath 
. Another covered deck offers more outdoor 
space. An over-sized double garage with 
excess parking finishes the home! Call your 
agent today!

6069 Chippewa Rd 

Listing Summary

Sold Price:

DOM:

SF Det

Rooms

Remarks

Bth 2Pce:

Ens 4+Pce  1

Bth 3Pce:

 1
 0

Bth 4Pce:  1

 0
Bth 5Pce:  0

Basement: 0 8' / Finished, Full

Baths Tot:  3
Bedrms:  3

 2
Kitchens:

 2,628Fin SqFt:
Unfin SqFt:

Storeys:

PotentialAddnl Acc:
Bed & Brk:

Ens 3Pce:
Ens 2Pce:

Layout:

Family Room, Gas, Living RoomFP Feat:

Main Level Entry with Lower Level(s)

App Incl:
Intr Ftrs

Fireplaces:

 1

$5,206Taxes:

Air Conditioning
Lgl NC Use:

Frnt Faces:
Built (est): 2003

Accss:
Fndn: Poured Concrete

Ground Level Main Floor, Primary Bedroom on Main

Cool:

Const Mt:

Heat: Forced Air, Heat Pump
Oth Equ:

Frame Wood, Insulation: Ceiling, Insulation: Walls, Stucco
Roof: Fibreglass Shingle

Ext Feat: Balcony/Deck

Building Information

Rooms Summary

Title:$813,0002022 Asmt:

Interior Details

Bldg Style:

Du East Duncan  ~  V9L 5P5

EnerGuide Rtg/Dt:

Lower Main Second Third Other
Fin SqFt
Beds
Baths

Kitchens

 1  2  0  0  0

 1  2  0  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0

 1,355  1,385  0  0  0

RoomType Level Dim/Pcs

Lower 4-PieceBathroom 
Lower 15'9x11'3Bedroom 
Lower 13'7x9'9Bonus Room 
Lower 27'0x15'5Family Room 
Lower 9'0x6'0Other 
Main 2-PieceBathroom 
Main 12'5x9'7Bedroom 
Main 15'10x8'6Dining Room 
Main 4-PieceEnsuite 
Main 8'0x9'8Entrance 
Main 17'0x10'5Kitchen 
Main 6'6x5'3Laundry 
Main 16'3x12'5Living Room 
Main 4'7x7'0Pantry (Finished) 
Main 14'6x14'5Primary Bedroom 
Lower 12'3x9'7Utility Room (Unfinished) (Unfin)

Soaker Tub, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

909965

Freehold

 112

S

$899,000

$899,000

Family-Oriented Neighbourhood, Landscaped, Marina Nearby, Quiet Area, Recreation Nearby

10,019sqft / 0.23acLot Size Dims (w/d):
Prk Type: Driveway, Garage Double

Prk Tota  3

View:
Waste:Municipal Sewer ConnectedWater:

Lot Feat:
Services:

Prk Cm Prp:
Complex:

Prk LCP:
Prk Str Lot:

Gnd/Top?:

SqFt Balc:
SqFt Prk:
SqFt Pat:
SqFt Strg:

Rent Alld?:
Yng Ag Alld?
Pets Alld?:

Shrd Am: Unit Incl:

StrLots/Cplx
Bldgs/Cplx:
Suites/Bldg:
Floors/Bldg:
Lvls/Suite:

Str Lot Incl:

Lot/Strata Information

BBQs Alld?:

City, Mountain(s), Lake

Waterfront:

Information given is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. Where shown, all measurements are approximate and subject to confirmation. 

Buyers must satisfy themselves as to the applicability of GST. All data is copyright either the Vancouver Island Real Estate Board or the Victoria Real Estate Board .

Res Client DetailFriday, July 22, 2022 * Personal Real Estate Corporation



FR DW

2 PC.
BATH

DN

FP

W

D

FP

HW

FU
R

FR

UP

COVERED DECK
11'-0" x 10'-0"

BEDROOM
15'-9" x 11'-3"

MECH. ROOM
(UNFINISHED)

12'-3" x 9'-7"
WET BAR
9'-0" x 6'-0"

9'-0" CEILING HEIGHT

FAMILY ROOM
27'-0" x 15'-5"

8'-0" - 9'-0" CEILING HEIGHT

FLEX SPACE
13'-7" x 9'-9"

4 PC.
BATH

DN

DN

DECK
35'-8" x 9'-8"

PRIMARY BEDROOM
14'-6" x 14'-5"
12'-6" CEILING VAULT

LIVING ROOM
16'-3" x 12'-5"

DINING ROOM
15-10" x 8'-6"

BEDROOM
12'-5" x 9'-7"

10'-3" CEILING VAULT

KITCHEN
17'-0" x 10'-5"

FOYER
8'-0" x 9'-8"

GARAGE
25'-0" x 25'-2"

LAUNDRY
6'-6" x 5'-3"

WALK IN CLOSET/4 PC ENS.
14'-6" x 9'-3"

PANTRY
4'-7" x 7'-0"

ENTRY
6'-10" x 13'-7"

MAIN FLOOR
 1385 SQ. FT.

CEILING HEIGHT VARIES

FLOOR TOTAL
AREA (SQ. FT.)

 FINISHED UNFINISHED GARAGE DECK / PATIO
MAIN 1385 1385 - 676 345

LOWER 1355 1243 112 - 110

TOTAL 2740 2628 112 676 455

6069 CHIPPEWA ROAD
JULY 18, 2022

PREPARED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF DAN JOHNSON.
PLANS MAY NOT BE 100% ACCURATE, IF CRITICAL BUYER TO VERIFY.

LOWER FLOOR
 1243 SQ. FT.

8'-0"-9'-0" CEILING HEIGHT

NORTH
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Residential Restricted Properties Zone (R2-A) 

 

Permitted Uses 

57.1 (1) The permitted uses for the R2-A zone are as follows: 

Assisted Living 

Bed and Breakfast 

Community Care Facility 

Home-based Business 

Secondary Suite 

Single-Family Dwelling 

Supportive Housing [BL3302, BL3323, BL3674] 

 

Minimum Lot Size 

(2) The minimum permitted lot size for the R2-A zone is 670 m
2
 (7,212 sq. ft.). 

 

Minimum Frontage 

(3) The minimum permitted frontage for the R2-A zone is 18 m (59.06'). 

 

Density 

(4) The maximum permitted density for the R2-A zone is as follows: 

(a) The number of residential buildings shall not exceed one; 

(b) The maximum permitted floor space ratio is 0.5:1. 

 

Maximum Lot Coverage 

(5) The maximum permitted lot coverage for the R2-A zone is 30% of the lot area. 

 

Minimum Setbacks 

(6) The minimum permitted setbacks for the R2-A zone are as follows: 

(a) Principal Buildings 

Yard, Front, 6.0 m (19.68') 

Yard, Side, 3.0 m (9.84') 

Yard, Rear, 8.0 m (26.25') 

(b) Accessory Buildings and Structures (excluding fences) 

Yard, Front, 6.0 m (19.68') 

Yard, Side, 1.0 m (3.28') 

Yard, Rear, 1.5 m (4.92') 

 

Maximum Building Height 

(7) The maximum permitted building heights for the R2-A zone are as follows: 

(a) Principal Buildings, 9.0 m (29.53') 

(b) Accessory Buildings, 5.0 m (16.40') 

 

Conditions of Use 

(8) The conditions of use for the R2-A zone are as follows: 

(a) No fences over 1.2 m (4.0') in height are permitted in the required yards, front; 

(b) No fences over 2.0 m (6.56') in height are permitted in the required yards, side or rear. 

(c) Assisted Living, Supportive Housing, and Community Care Facilities may be permitted 
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